LOST:

LOUVAIN QRIENTEERING SPORT TEAM

LCoOoNOULREWNE

Félix GILLET
CO Liege
Circuit : H:Amphi-O Long
Distance : 99900m

00:02:55
00:01:34
00:02:59
00:02:01
00:01:06
00:05:43
00:02:17
00:00:20
00:01:52
00:01:11
00:00:42
00:03:40
00:00:19
00:02:48
00:00:22
00:01:44
00:03:32
00:01:08
00:00:19
00:01:04

00:04:29
00:07:28
00:09:29
00:10:35
00:16:18
00:18:35
00:18:55
00:20:47
00:21:58
00:22:40
00:26:20
00:26:39
00:29:27
00:29:49
00:31:33
00:35:05
00:36:13
00:36:32
00:37:36

Régionale LOST 10 ans - AmphiO
Louvain-La-Neuve 3.12.2023
LOST

--/99 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Thibaut ROBINSON 0:16:30
2. Louis HALTZ 0:16:31
3. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:16:45

21m 138'53"/km
26m 60'15"/km
23m 129'43"/km
74m 27'15"/km
21Im 52'23"/km
38m 150'26"/km
41m 55'41"/km
58m  5'45"/km
19m 98'15"/km
34m 34'48"/km
58m 12'04"/km
12m 305'33"/km
6m 52'47"/km
9m 311'07"/km
9m 40'44"/km
46m 37'41"/km
28m 126'11"/km
25m 45'20"/km
12m 26'23"/km
35m 30'29"/km
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